Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-013052

2022-013061

2022-013062

2022-013074

2022-013076

2022-013082

2022-013086

2022-013087

2022-013091

2022-013103

2022-013111

5/1/2022 2:58

5/1/2022 4:34

5/1/2022 4:39

5/1/2022 10:36

5/1/2022 10:59

5/1/2022 12:49

5/1/2022 13:21

5/1/2022 13:32

5/1/2022 14:34

5/1/2022 16:46

5/1/2022 18:15

VALLEY
Boulevard

CINEMA Drive

ALLEN Court

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

TEAL Street

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

FOURTH Street

ALLEN Court

PINEWOOD

Drive

SAVIKKO Road

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

Smoke detector
activation due to
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional (includes
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Central station (reports
to alarm company),
malicious false alarm
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-013123

2022-013131

2022-013134

2022-013135

5/1/2022 20:47

5/1/2022 21:45

5/1/2022 22:18

5/1/2022 22:27

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



